
                                                              

                                       Head Coach Contacts - East Forsyth High 2022 / 2023 

Name Lay Sport(B, G, HC) Email 

Matt Hollis H AD mhollis@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Liz Savage H Band Director f39777@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Kyle Counts H Baseball (HC) kcounts@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Jay Burney H Basketball (B HC) Jburney2029@gmail.com 

Reed Tipton H Basketball (G HC) f43684@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Mackenzie Zeigler H Cheer (Competition HC) F39919@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Ashley Lewis H Dance (HC) alewis@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Justin Hodges H Esports (HC) jhodges@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

PJ Davis H Fishing (HC) f41112@forsyth.k12.g.aus 

Brian Allison H Football (HC) f9783@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Andrew Peck H Golf (B HC) f39918@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Deidra Chadwick H Golf (G HC) dchadwick@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Lynn Tatum H Gymnastics (HC) ltatum@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Steve Hurlbut H LAX (B HC) shurlbut@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Abagail Melton H LAX (G HC) f31880@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Addison Walden H One Act awalden@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Chere Thomas H Soccer (B HC) CThomas@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Wayne Lloyd H Soccer (G HC) wlloyd@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Dan Weber H Softball (HC) dweber@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Tyler Martin H Swim (HC) tmartin22@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Caleb Smith H Tennis (B HC) csmith51@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Carmon Misner H Tennis (G HC) cmeisner@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Cameron Stevenson H Track (B HC) f39857@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Heather Galligan H Track (G HC) hgalligan@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Chris James H Volleyball (HC) f33021@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Jeremiah Walker H Wrestling (HC) JeWalker@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Amber Beck H XC abeck@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
 


